Desire Sale Fine Process Description Division Desired Management Division	Submit I Copy To Appropriate District	State of New Me	xico	Form C-103	
MELL API NO. Social Ance, NM 8240 Ditty Conservation Division Social Ance, NM 87410 Dismicil Ditty Class State Aree, NM 87410 Dismicil State Aree, NM 87410	Office District I	Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources			
150 N. Grand Arc. Antes, NM 87410 1220 South St. Francis Dr. Santa Fe, NM 87505 Santa F	1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240				
1. Type of Well: Oil Well 21		OIL CONSERVATION	DIVISION		
Some starting on proposed work) Santa Fe, NM 87505 S. S. Fanes Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505 S. S. Fanes Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505 G. Start C. District Co. (Clearly state all pertinent datas, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion or recompletion or recompletion or recompletion. Signature of Native Reves Signature Reves Signatu	District III	1220 South St. Fran	icis Dr.		
123.5 & Fancis Dr. Same Fc. NM 27905 179					
SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOSALS TO DAY OF PERMIT* (FORM C-101) FOR SUCH PROFUSALS) 1. Type of Well; Oil Well S Gis Well Other 2. Name of Operator COG Operating LLC 3. Address of Operator QUB Main Street, Ariesia, NM 88210 4. Well Location Unit Letter N : 190 feet from the South line and 1500 feet from the West line Section 19 Township 25S Range 28E NNPM Eddy County 11. Elevation (Show whether DR, RRB, RT, GR, etc.) 2998* GR 12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON CANNENCE DRILLING OPINS. PAND A ULTIPLE COMPL CANNENCE COMMINGLE OTHER: Withdraw APD 13. Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 19.13.7.14 NMAC. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion or recompletion or recompletion. COG Operating LLC respectfully requests approval to withdraw the APD application for the above referenced well. NMOIL CONSERVATION ARTESTAL DISTRICT MAR 0 5 2015 RECEIVED Spud Date: TITLE: Regulatory Analyst DATE: 3/3/1/3 Application for the Marker Serves Serves Serves Second Phone: (575) 748-6945 For State Use Only APPROVED BY: TITLE THE SHOW THE ACK TO A TO THIS AND THE ALL THE ACK TO A TO THE ALL THE ACK TO A TO THE ALL THE ACK TO A TO THE ALL THE ACK T			o. State Off & Gas Lease (vo.		
DONOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOSALS TO DRILL OR TO DEEPEN OR PLUG BACK TO A DEEPEN OR PLUG BACK					
DIFFERENT RESERVOIR. USE :APPLICATION FOR PERMIT (FORM C-101) FOR SUCH Myos 19 State Com				7. Lease Name or Unit Agreement Name	
1. Type of Well: Oil Well	1 (
2. Name of Operator COG Operating LLC 9. OGRID Number COG Operating LLC 10. Pool name or Wildcat Hay Hollow; Bone Spring, North 10. Pool name or Wildcat Hay Hollow; Bone Spring, North 10. Pool name or Wildcat Hay Hollow; Bone Spring, North 10. Pool name or Wildcat Hay Hollow; Bone Spring, North 10. Pool name or Wildcat Hay Hollow; Bone Spring, North 10. Pool name or Wildcat Hay Hollow; Bone Spring, North 10. Pool name or Wildcat				1	
COG Operating LLC 3. Address of Operator 2208 W. Main Street, Ariesia, NM 88210 4. Well Location Unit Letter N : 190 feet from the South line and 1500 feet from the West line Section 19 Township 25S Range 28E NNPM Eddy County 11. Elevation (Show whether DR, RRB, RT, GR, etc.) 2998' GR 12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON CHANGE PLANS COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS. P AND A COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS. P AND A CASING/CEMENT JOB DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE OTHER: OTHER:		Gas Well Uther		<u> </u>	
10. Pool name or Wildcai Hay Hollow; Bone Spring, North					
2208 W. Main Street, Anesia, NM 88210 4. Well Location Unit Letter N:: 190 feet from the South line and 1500 feet from the West line Section 19 Township 25S Range 28E NMPM Eddy County 11. Elevation (Show whether DR, RKB, RT, GR, etc.) 2998' GR 12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON CHANGE PLANS COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS. PAND A PULL OR ALTER CASING MULTIPLE COMPL COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS. PAND A CASING/CEMENT JOB 13. Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion or recompletion. COG Operating LLC respectfully requests approval to withdraw the APD application for the above referenced well. NM OIL CONSERVATION ARTESIA DISTRICT MAR 0 5 2015 RECEIVED I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE Regulatory Analyst DATE: 372015 Type or print name: Mayte Reves E-mail address: mrgyes1@conchoresources.com. PHONE: (575) 748-6945 For State Use Only ATTILE THE THE ATM AND				<u> </u>	
Well Location		VM 88210		!	
Unit Letter N : 190 feet from the South line and 1500 feet from the West line Section 19 Township 25S Range 28E NMPM Eddy County 11. Elevation (Show whether DR, RKB, RT, GR, etc.) 2998' GR 12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: 2998' GR				Tray remove, Done Spring, From	
Section 19 Township 25S Range 28E NMPM Eddy County	i	100 foot from the South		500 Carlanda Wari tin	
11. Elevation (Show whether DR, RKB, RT, GR, etc.) 2998' GR 12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data	L Comments of the Comments of				
12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:					
12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF:				The state of the s	
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON CHANGE PLANS COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS. P AND A CASING/CEMENT JOB P AND A CASING/CEMENT JOB CASING/CEMENT JOB	2770 UK				
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON CHANGE PLANS COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS. P AND A CASING/CEMENT JOB P AND A CASING/CEMENT JOB CASING/CEMENT JOB	12. Check Appropriate Box to	Indicate Nature of Notice, Re	port or Other Da	ıta	
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK					
TEMPORARILY ABANDON	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
PULL OR ALTER CASING MULTIPLE COMPL CASING/CEMENT JOB DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE OTHER: OTHER:	- I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I				
DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE OTHER: Withdraw APD OTHER: OTHE		_	1		
OTHER: Signature		MOLTIPLE COMPL	CASING/CEMEN	I JOB 🖺	
Withdraw APD 13. Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion or recompletion. COG Operating LLC respectfully requests approval to withdraw the APD application for the above referenced well. NM OIL CONSERVATION ARTESIA DISTRICT MAR 0 5 2015 RECEIVED Spud Date: Rig Release Date: Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE TITLE: Regulatory Analyst DATE: 3/2/2015 Type or print name: Mayte Reyes E-mail address: mreyes1@conchoresources.com PHONE: (575) 748-6945 For State Use Only APPROVED BY: DATE: 3/3/3/15	-			_	
13. Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion or recompletion. COG Operating LLC respectfully requests approval to withdraw the APD application for the above referenced well. NM OIL CONSERVATION ARTESIA DISTRICT MAR 0 5 2015 RECEIVED Spud Date: Rig Release Date: I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE TITLE: Regulatory Analyst DATE: 3/2/2015 E-mail address: mreves! @conchoresources.com PHONE: (575) 748-6945 For State Use Only APPROVED BY: DATE: 3/3/5			OTHER:		
starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion or recompletion. COG Operating LLC respectfully requests approval to withdraw the APD application for the above referenced well. NM OIL CONSERVATION ARTESIA DISTRICT MAR 0 5 2015 RECEIVED Spud Date: Rig Release Date: I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE TITLE: Regulatory Analyst DATE: 3/2/2015 Type or print name: Mayte Reves E-mail address: mreyes 1 @conchoresources.com PHONE: (575) 748-6945 For State Use Only APPROVED BY: TITLE: TITLE: TITLE: TITLE: DATE: 3/3/15	Ø William APD				
starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion or recompletion. COG Operating LLC respectfully requests approval to withdraw the APD application for the above referenced well. NM OIL CONSERVATION ARTESIA DISTRICT MAR 0 5 2015 RECEIVED Spud Date: Rig Release Date: I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE TITLE: Regulatory Analyst DATE: 3/2/2015 Type or print name: Mayte Reves E-mail address: mreyes 1 @conchoresources.com PHONE: (575) 748-6945 For State Use Only APPROVED BY: TITLE: TITLE: TITLE: TITLE: DATE: 3/3/15	13. Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of				
COG Operating LLC respectfully requests approval to withdraw the APD application for the above referenced well. NM OIL CONSERVATION ARTESIA DISTRICT MAR 0 5 2015 RECEIVED Spud Date: Rig Release Date: I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE JAMES 1 3/2/2015 Type or print name: Mayte Reyes E-mail address: mreyes 1 @conchoresources.com PHONE: (575) 748-6945 For State Use Only APPROVED BY: DATE 3/3/15					
NM OIL CONSERVATION ARTESIA DISTRICT MAR 0 5 2015 RECEIVED Spud Date: Rig Release Date: I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE Type or print name: Mayte Reyes E-mail address: mreyes1@conchoresources.com PHONE: (575) 748-6945 For State Use Only APPROVED BY: DATE: 3/13/15					
NM OIL CONSERVATION ARTESIA DISTRICT MAR 0 5 2015 RECEIVED Spud Date: Rig Release Date: I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE Type or print name: Mayte Reyes E-mail address: mreyes1@conchoresources.com PHONE: (575) 748-6945 For State Use Only APPROVED BY: DATE: 3/13/15	COC Operating LLC respectfully re-	anaste approval to withdraw the AD	D amplication for the	a above referenced well	
ARTESIA DISTRICT MAR 0 5 2015 RECEIVED Spud Date: Rig Release Date: I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE TITLE: Regulatory Analyst DATE: 3/2/2015 Type or print name: Mayte Reyes E-mail address: mreyes1@conchoresources.com PHONE: (575) 748-6945 For State Use Only APPROVED BY: DATE: 3/3/15					
Spud Date: Rig Release Date: I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE TITLE: Regulatory Analyst DATE: 3/2/2015 Type or print name: Mayte Reyes E-mail address: mreyes1@conchoresources.com PHONE: (575) 748-6945 For State Use Only APPROVED BY: DATE 3/3/15					
Spud Date: Ríg Release Date: I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE TITLE: Regulatory Analyst DATE: 3/2/2015 E-mail address: mreyes @conchoresources.com PHONE: (575) 748-6945 For State Use Only APPROVED BY: DATE: 3/3/15					
Spud Date: Rig Release Date: I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE TITLE: Regulatory Analyst DATE: 3/2/2015 Type or print name: Mayte Reyes E-mail address: mreyes 1 @conchoresources.com PHONE: (575) 748-6945 For State Use Only APPROVED BY: DATE 3/3/15				MAR 0 5 2015	
Spud Date: Rig Release Date: I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE TITLE: Regulatory Analyst DATE: 3/2/2015 Type or print name: Mayte Reyes E-mail address: mreyes 1 @conchoresources.com PHONE: (575) 748-6945 For State Use Only APPROVED BY: DATE 3/3/15					
Spud Date: Rig Release Date: I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE TITLE: Regulatory Analyst DATE: 3/2/2015 Type or print name: Mayte Reyes E-mail address: mreyes 1 @conchoresources.com PHONE: (575) 748-6945 For State Use Only APPROVED BY: DATE 3/3/15				RECEIVED	
I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE TITLE: Regulatory Analyst DATE: 3/2/2015 E-mail address: mreyes @conchoresources.com PHONE: (575) 748-6945 For State Use Only APPROVED BY: DATE 3/13/15				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE TITLE: Regulatory Analyst DATE: 3/2/2015 E-mail address: mreyes @conchoresources.com PHONE: (575) 748-6945 For State Use Only APPROVED BY: DATE 3/13/15					
SIGNATURE Title: Regulatory Analyst Title: Regulatory Analyst DATE: 3/2/2015 E-mail address: mreyes1@conchoresources.com PHONE: (575) 748-6945 For State Use Only APPROVED BY: TITLE: STUDIES DATE: 3/3/15	Spud Date:	Rig Release Da	ite:		
SIGNATURE Title: Regulatory Analyst Title: Regulatory Analyst DATE: 3/2/2015 E-mail address: mreyes1@conchoresources.com PHONE: (575) 748-6945 For State Use Only APPROVED BY: TITLE: STUDIES DATE: 3/3/15					
SIGNATURE Title: Regulatory Analyst Title: Regulatory Analyst DATE: 3/2/2015 E-mail address: mreyes1@conchoresources.com PHONE: (575) 748-6945 For State Use Only APPROVED BY: TITLE: STUDIES DATE: 3/3/15	I hereby certify that the information	above is true and complete to the he	est of my knowledge	c and belief	
Type or print name: Mayte Reyes E-mail address: mreyes1@conchoresources.com PHONE: (575) 748-6945 For State Use Only APPROVED BY: TITLE STEED TO DATE 3/13/15	Mat	75	on or my allowing	and vener.	
APPROVED BY: TITLE STATE DATE 3/13/15	SIGNATURE	TITLE: Re	gulatory Analyst	DATE: <u>3/2/2015</u>	
APPROVED BY: TITLE STATE DATE 3/13/15	Type or print name: Mayte Rev	E-mail addres	s: mreves l@conch		
APPROVED BY: TITLE STATE 3/13/15		1 2 man dodies	7)	1 1011L. (3/3/1740-0743	
	\sim	ON TITLE!	HE & NOLLIN	DATE 3/13/15	
	Conditions of Approval (if any):	THE THE	· pur	DATE J. J. J	